Overview

Users are the core of the ERP system. All non-system actions and tasks are performed by users
with proper permissions.

% Users Q H C, Search... " a

FIRST NAME ~ LAST NAME EMAIL COUNTRY ACTIONS

+ Albert Einstein albert.einstein1@physics.com = =z &
+ Jaka Skaka jaka@skaka.si ] F &
+ James Bond james.bond@mié.com = F &
+ Janez Novak janez.novak@dewesoft.com ] F &
+ Joe Cup joe.cup@coffee.com = F &
+ John Doe john@doe.com = Z &
+ Marie Curie marie.curie@physics.com - ZF &
+ Willliam Tell willliam.tell@musica.com + ZF &
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